
Date: 05/06/2024   

CINDY  

Organization:  

Tallahassee Vehicle Contract # 5180 Quote DESOTO COUNTY
 

Salesperson: PAUL FERSCHKE
Code Qty Unit Price Line Total

R3X 1 52,149.00$                        52,149.00

BHWPT 1 949.00                               949.00

4CRSTA 1 799.00                               799.00
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  -                                     0.00
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  -                                     0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Subtotal 53,897.00

Please email all Purchase Orders to contractinfo@beckfleet.com PIGGY BACK 100.00

 Send hard copes to Beck Auto Group  Attn: Jami Curtis PO Box 443, Palatka, FL  32178 Subtotal 53,997.00

Thank you for your business! Mark up 2% 1,079.94

Trade-In

This Quote Expires in 30 days DELIVERY 100.00

Concession 0.00

TOTAL 55,176.94

PAUL FERSCHKE Director

MASTERRACK BULKHEAD WITH PASSTHROUGH

 

FOUR CORNER STROBE LIGHTS AMBER

 

 

 

 

Beck Ford Lincoln
420 N Palm Ave

EXPIRES 12/29/2024

Option

2024 FORD TRANSIT T250 HIROOF 148 EL

 

 


